
DONJI KRALJEVEC
12.07.2025

MACHINE EXAMINATION

PRACTICE

1 Sammy Halbert 10:00 51 Vít Janoušek 11:00

3 Saku Purtilo 10:05 54 Tim Neave 11:05

4 Michele Guerra 10:10 58 Max Hellmann 11:10

11 Giacomo Bossetti 10:15 82 Markus Jell 11:15

16 Santiago Arangio 10:20 90 Daniele Tonelli 11:20

17 Gerard Bailo Pelegrin 10:25 93 Jack Bell 11:25

22 Ondřej Svědík 10:30 99 Yasmin Poppenreiter 11:30

25 Klaus Mayr 10:35 100 Menno Van Meer 11:35

27 Kevin Corradetti 10:40 152 Stefano Casiraghi 11:40

34 ErvÍn Krajčovič 10:45 179 William Bonnici 11:45

43 Nikita Alyani 10:50 777 Stanislav Ohorodnik 11:50

96 Marius Kircher 10:55 68 Tom Neave 11:55

GROUP 1 P3 P6

1 Sammy Halbert

3 Saku Purtilo

4 Michele Guerra

11 Giacomo Bossetti

16 Santiago Arangio

17 Gerard Bailo Pelegrin

22 Ondřej Svědík

25 Klaus Mayr

Group 2, Group 3, Group 1 10 min BREAK Group 3, Group 2, Group 1

GROUP 3 P2 P4

90 Daniele Tonelli

93 Jack Bell

99 Yasmin Poppenreiter

100 Menno Van Meer

152 Stefano Casiraghi

179 William Bonnici

777 Stanislav Ohorodnik

68 Tom Neave

GROUP 2 P1 P5

27 Kevin Corradetti

34 ErvÍn Krajčovič

43 Nikita Alyani

96 Marius Kircher

51 Vít Janoušek

54 Tim Neave

58 Max Hellmann

82 Markus Jell

AUTOGRAPH SESSION

17 Gerard Bailo Pelegrin

54 Tim Neave

100 Menno Van Meer

179 William Bonnici

777 Stanislav Ohorodnik

3 Saku Purtilo

27 Kevin Corradetti

93 Jack Bell

68 Tom Neave
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